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2.Državno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno
Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Disciplina 2 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
26.11.2022 - 10:13 Rezultati
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 22.77 Maksim Inić MNE Szazhalombata (HUN) 14.11.2015
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 22.97 Maksim Inić MNE Wien Floridsdorf (AUT) 28.02.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 25.46 Boško Radulović PVKBDR Zrenjanin (SRB) 09.11.2012
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 26.46 Milan Vukićević PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 11.12.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 30.09 Dragiša Mihajlović PVKJHN Kikinda (SRB) 27.03.1993
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Miloš SRB Milenković 17 B. Rivijera, BD 23.43 637
2. Boško Radulović 26 Orka, BD 24.14 582
3. Đule Adrović 18 B. Rivijera, BD 25.61 487
4. Aleksa Vujošević 18 Buducnost, PG 25.68 483
5. Vladimir Vujadinović 25 Nikšić, NK 25.89 472
6. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 16 B. Rivijera, BD 26.39 445
7. Pavle Vukašinović 16 Buducnost, PG 27.09 412
8. Daniel Adrović 13 Jadran, HN 27.11 411
9. Viktor Andrić 15 Jadran, HN 27.18 408

10. Dušan Dapčević 17 B. Rivijera, BD 27.30 402
11. Dimitrije Živanović 16 Jadran, HN 27.31 402
12. Maksim RUS Ševčenko 14 B. Rivijera, BD 27.53 392
13. Savelii RUS Zverev 15 Buducnost, PG 27.71 385
14. Vladan Rajović 17 B. Rivijera, BD 27.75 383
15. Nikola Vuksanović 16 Buducnost, PG 28.09 369
16. Marko Berat 16 B. Rivijera, BD 28.63 349
17. Andrija Pop 13 Jadran, HN 28.84 341
18. Lev RUS Ševčenko 12 B. Rivijera, BD 29.13 331
19. Luka BIH Živanić 14 Jadran, HN 29.47 320
20. Savelii RUS Mashchenkov 14 Primorac, KO 29.54 317
21. Andrija Radulović 15 Nikšić, NK 29.75 311
22. Vuk Vujačić 14 Nikšić, NK 29.97 304
23. Janko Laković 16 Buducnost, PG 30.06 301
24. Damjan Veljić 15 Aquatic V., PG 30.22 296
25. Vuk Đurović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 30.33 293
26. Marko Zečević 14 Nikšić, NK 30.51 288
27. Stevan Kavaja 14 Nikšić, NK 31.20 269

Aleksa Vlaović 13 Jadran, HN 31.20 269
29. Nikša Rađenović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 31.25 268
30. Andrej Čikara 13 Jadran, HN 31.66 258
31. Danilo Žarković 16 Aquatic V., PG 32.76 233
32. Pavle Đurović 15 Orka, BD 32.88 230
33. Veljko Vučinić 10 Buducnost, PG 32.92 229
34. Jakša Hinić 12 Jadran, HN 32.93 229
35. Boško Raković 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.30 221
36. Petar Đurović 15 Orka, BD 33.69 214
37. Andrija Deretić 12 Buducnost, PG 34.10 206
38. Maksim Jovović 14 Aquatic V., PG 34.17 205
39. Milo Krković 9 B. Rivijera, BD 34.26 203
40. Balša Ratković 14 Jadran, HN 34.47 200
41. Mihajlo Martinović 12 B. Rivijera, BD 34.59 197
42. Aleksa Đilas 14 Butterfly, NK 35.02 190
43. Uroš Banović 13 Butterfly, NK 35.08 189
44. Aleksa Utvić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.58 181
45. Novak Vratnica 12 Orka, BD 35.78 178
46. Jovan Nakićenović 14 Jadran, HN 35.95 176
47. David Macanović 14 Butterfly, NK 36.72 165
48. Uroš Simović 12 Aquatic V., PG 36.86 163
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2.Državno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno
Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

49. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 37.12 160
50. Đorđije Krsmanović 13 Butterfly, NK 37.23 158
51. Andrija Radović 13 Butterfly, NK 37.76 152
52. Vladimir Perović 13 Butterfly, NK 38.16 147
53. Jakov Ljiljanić 10 Primorac, KO 38.86 139
54. Vladimir Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 39.79 130
55. Aleksandar Kavaja 9 B. Rivijera, BD 41.79 112
56. Rastko Bajčetić 8 B. Rivijera, BD 41.84 111
57. Andrea Grgurević 8 B. Rivijera, BD 44.52 92
58. Danilo Zečević 13 Butterfly, NK 45.96 84

DSQ Damjan Bajčetić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 29.11
DSQ Nikola Marojević 13 Butterfly, NK 41.70
DSQ Nikola Slovinić 8 B. Rivijera, BD 48.71
DSQ Ognjen Ljiljanić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 49.17
DSQ Bodin Bulajić 12 Butterfly, NK 50.42

17 - 18 godina

1. Miloš SRB Milenković 17 B. Rivijera, BD 23.43 637
2. Đule Adrović 18 B. Rivijera, BD 25.61 487
3. Aleksa Vujošević 18 Buducnost, PG 25.68 483
4. Dušan Dapčević 17 B. Rivijera, BD 27.30 402
5. Vladan Rajović 17 B. Rivijera, BD 27.75 383

15 - 16 godina

1. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 16 B. Rivijera, BD 26.39 445
2. Pavle Vukašinović 16 Buducnost, PG 27.09 412
3. Viktor Andrić 15 Jadran, HN 27.18 408
4. Dimitrije Živanović 16 Jadran, HN 27.31 402
5. Savelii RUS Zverev 15 Buducnost, PG 27.71 385
6. Nikola Vuksanović 16 Buducnost, PG 28.09 369
7. Marko Berat 16 B. Rivijera, BD 28.63 349
8. Andrija Radulović 15 Nikšić, NK 29.75 311
9. Janko Laković 16 Buducnost, PG 30.06 301

10. Damjan Veljić 15 Aquatic V., PG 30.22 296
11. Danilo Žarković 16 Aquatic V., PG 32.76 233
12. Pavle Đurović 15 Orka, BD 32.88 230
13. Petar Đurović 15 Orka, BD 33.69 214

13 - 14 godina

1. Daniel Adrović 13 Jadran, HN 27.11 411
2. Maksim RUS Ševčenko 14 B. Rivijera, BD 27.53 392
3. Andrija Pop 13 Jadran, HN 28.84 341
4. Luka BIH Živanić 14 Jadran, HN 29.47 320
5. Savelii RUS Mashchenkov 14 Primorac, KO 29.54 317
6. Vuk Vujačić 14 Nikšić, NK 29.97 304
7. Vuk Đurović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 30.33 293
8. Marko Zečević 14 Nikšić, NK 30.51 288
9. Stevan Kavaja 14 Nikšić, NK 31.20 269

Aleksa Vlaović 13 Jadran, HN 31.20 269
11. Nikša Rađenović 14 B. Rivijera, BD 31.25 268
12. Andrej Čikara 13 Jadran, HN 31.66 258
13. Boško Raković 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.30 221
14. Maksim Jovović 14 Aquatic V., PG 34.17 205
15. Balša Ratković 14 Jadran, HN 34.47 200
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2.Državno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno
Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Disciplina 2, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

16. Aleksa Đilas 14 Butterfly, NK 35.02 190
17. Uroš Banović 13 Butterfly, NK 35.08 189
18. Aleksa Utvić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 35.58 181
19. Jovan Nakićenović 14 Jadran, HN 35.95 176
20. David Macanović 14 Butterfly, NK 36.72 165
21. Đorđije Krsmanović 13 Butterfly, NK 37.23 158
22. Andrija Radović 13 Butterfly, NK 37.76 152
23. Vladimir Perović 13 Butterfly, NK 38.16 147
24. Danilo Zečević 13 Butterfly, NK 45.96 84

DSQ Damjan Bajčetić 13 B. Rivijera, BD 29.11
DSQ Nikola Marojević 13 Butterfly, NK 41.70

12 godina i mlađi

1. Lev RUS Ševčenko 12 B. Rivijera, BD 29.13 331
2. Veljko Vučinić 10 Buducnost, PG 32.92 229
3. Jakša Hinić 12 Jadran, HN 32.93 229
4. Andrija Deretić 12 Buducnost, PG 34.10 206
5. Milo Krković 9 B. Rivijera, BD 34.26 203
6. Mihajlo Martinović 12 B. Rivijera, BD 34.59 197
7. Novak Vratnica 12 Orka, BD 35.78 178
8. Uroš Simović 12 Aquatic V., PG 36.86 163
9. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD 37.12 160

10. Jakov Ljiljanić 10 Primorac, KO 38.86 139
11. Vladimir Kolesov 10 B. Rivijera, BD 39.79 130
12. Aleksandar Kavaja 9 B. Rivijera, BD 41.79 112
13. Rastko Bajčetić 8 B. Rivijera, BD 41.84 111
14. Andrea Grgurević 8 B. Rivijera, BD 44.52 92

DSQ Nikola Slovinić 8 B. Rivijera, BD 48.71
DSQ Ognjen Ljiljanić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 49.17
DSQ Bodin Bulajić 12 Butterfly, NK 50.42


